Borrower(s), amount due as on date of Demand Notice and security offered towards repayment of loan amount are as under:

Demand Notice Date &
Amount

Description of secured asset (Immovable property)

Mr Amit Kumar Laxmikant
Nigam,  Mrs. Kirti Nigam

(Prospect No
IL10201227 &
IL10521171)

10-Feb-2026, Rs.2807842/-
(Rupees Twenty Eight Lakh

Seven Thousand Eight
Hundred Forty Two Only) for

IL10201227 &
Rs.144228.53/- (Rupees One

Lakh Forty Four Thousand
Two Hundred Twenty Eight

Rupees And Fifty Three Paise
Only) for IL10521171

All That Piece And Parcel Of The Property Being: Kh Survey No 14/2/1,
Flat No 403,4th Floor, Building 2,(Block -D, Tulip 2 , Green City 4,
Hudkeshwar (Khurd), Mz - Gotal Panjri, Ph 38/A, Nagpur, Maharashtra,
India, 440034 Area Admeasuring (In Sq. Ft.): Property Type:
Carpet_Area Property Area: 534.3

Mr. Ganesh Kumar Raj
Mishra Mrs. Sanju

Ganeshkumar Mishra
(Prospect No 780633)

10-Feb-2026, Rs.1108817/-
(Rupees Eleven Lakh Eight
Thousand Eight Hundred
Seventeen Rupees Only )

All That Piece And Parcel Of The Property Being: Flat No 007 Grnd Floor
A8, 00, Xrbia Warai Village, Warai Tarfe Waredi, Karjat Raigad, Raigad, , ,
Raigad, , Maharashtra,India 410201 Area Adm. (In Sq. Ft.): Property Type:
Carpet_Area, Super_Built_Up_Area Property Area: 257.00, 385.00 

Mrs.Sofiya Afzal
Patanwala Mr.Swapnil

Shivaji Kamble
(Prospect No 783115)

10-Feb-2026, Rs.1742169/-
(Rupees Seventeen Lakh
Forty Two Thousand One
Hundred Sixty Nine Only)

All That Piece And Parcel Of The Property Being: 004 K 6 Xrbia Warai ,
6/2 6/3 9/1 10/2a1 10/4a/1 12/6a 12/5 10/9, Vangani, Thane, ,
Maharashtra,India 421503 Area Adm. (In Sq. Ft.): Property Type:
Carpet_Area, Super_Built_Up_Area Property Area: 333.00, 500.00 

Mr.Sunny Madanraj
Salecha Aadeshwar
Impex Mr. Ashwin

Madanraj Salecha Mrs.
Sonam Sunny Salecha
(Prospect No 818662)

10-Feb-2026, Rs.2878330/-
(Rupees Twenty Eight Lakh

Seventy Eight Thousand
Three Hundred Thirty Only)

All That Piece And Parcel Of The Property Being: Flat No 1306 13 Floor,
Bldg No Y12 , Sheltrex Smart Phone City Village Akurle Karjat, Thane, ,
Maharashtra,India 410201 Area Admeasuring (In Sq. Ft.): Property
Type: Carpet_Area, Super_Built_Up_Area Property Area: 612.00,
890.00 

Miss.Sushma Vijaykumar
Shriyan Jayanthi Vijay
kumar Society Admini -
stration Point Suchita
Vijaykumar Shriyan

Vijaykumar Narayanappa
Kalinmane Vijaykumar

Narayanappa Kalinmane
(Prospect No 835344)

10-Feb-2026, Rs.2687954/-
(Rupees Twenty Six Lakh
Eighty Seven Thousand
Nine Hundred Fifty Four

Only)

All That Piece And Parcel Of The Property Being: Flat No.1603 A
Wing 16th Floor, Gulraj Paradise Dharavi Divison, Matunga Labour
Camp Dr Ambedkar Nagar, Mumbai, , Maharashtra,India 400019
Area Admeasuring (In Sq. Ft.): Property Type: Carpet_Area,
Super_Built_ Up_Area Property Area: 341.00, 565.00 

Mr. Sachin Virchand Shah
M/S Sachin Virchand

Shah Mrs. Sonal Sachin
Shah Mrs. Sushila

Virchand Shah (Prospect
No 965068)

10-Feb-2026, Rs.2030396/-
(Rupees Twenty Lakh Thirty
Thousand Three Hundred

Ninety Six Only)

All That Piece And Parcel Of The Property Being: Flat No. 102, On
The 1st Floor, In The Building Known As Orion Residency And The
Society Known As Orion Residency Co-Operative Housing Society
Ltd. Situated At Vill. Eksar, Tal. Borivali, Dist.